
95 年 06 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

95/06/01 3,175 37,687 11.90 12.00 11.70 11.80 0.00 660 

95/06/02 3,948 46,362 11.85 12.00 11.65 11.70 -0.10 710 

95/06/05 5,640 64,420 11.80 11.85 10.90 10.90 -0.80 1,110 

95/06/06 2,714 29,475 10.90 11.10 10.60 10.85 -0.05 703 

95/06/07 3,357 36,885 10.80 11.15 10.80 11.00 +0.15 617 

95/06/08 3,530 37,624 10.90 11.10 10.40 10.40 -0.60 761 

95/06/09 2,494 26,175 10.50 10.70 10.30 10.60 +0.20 607 

95/06/12 1,184 12,515 10.55 10.70 10.40 10.70 +0.10 318 

95/06/13 1,732 18,501 10.60 10.85 10.55 10.75 +0.05 340 

95/06/14 2,165 23,557 10.85 11.00 10.70 10.95 +0.20 514 

95/06/15 866 9,410 11.05 11.05 10.65 10.80 -0.15 260 

95/06/16 4,225 46,680 11.00 11.20 10.95 11.05 +0.25 822 

95/06/19 1,600 17,610 11.15 11.15 10.80 10.80 -0.25 389 

95/06/20 1,788 19,110 10.90 10.90 10.50 10.60 -0.20 492 

95/06/21 1,352 14,248 10.60 10.70 10.45 10.45 -0.15 317 

95/06/22 1,213 12,881 10.60 10.70 10.55 10.65 +0.20 312 

95/06/23 997 10,486 10.65 10.70 10.40 10.60 -0.05 268 

95/06/26 1,512 16,289 10.70 10.85 10.70 10.80 +0.20 412 

95/06/27 2,077 22,591 10.75 11.00 10.70 10.90 +0.10 380 

95/06/28 2,210 24,384 10.90 11.20 10.85 11.10 +0.20 537 

95/06/29 8,464 97,099 11.20 11.75 11.15 11.40 +0.30 1,601 

95/06/30 2,379 27,105 11.55 11.60 11.25 11.40 0.00 491 

 


